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Jahrgang 2015-2016
1 a Ackermann Ivan (2015) 10.00

+ Wiesner Noah (2015) 10.00

 
1 b Fröhlich Fynn (2015) 10.00

+ Vögtli Liam (2015) 10.00

 
1 c Gerber Kilian (2015) 10.00

+ Distel Luca (2015) 10.00

1 d Krebs Jason (2015) 10.00
+ Salathe Jonas (2015) 10.00

1 e Muff Lino (2015) 10.00
+ Wiesner Noah (2015) 10.00

1 a Christen Lionel (2016) 9.75
+ Markovic Janik (2016) 9.75

1 b Dummermuth Martin (2016) 9.75
+ Affolter Mike (2016) 9.75

1 c Spänhauer Nico (2015) 9.75
+ Thommen Gian (2015) 9.75

1 d Suter Johann (2016) 9.75
+ Schär Liam (2016) 9.75

1 e Tanner Nando (2015) 9.75
+ Fischbacher Nick (2015) 9.75

1 f Weiss Laurin (2016) 9.75
+ Zurfluh Johan (2016) 9.75

1 g Zurbrügg Louis (2015) 9.75
+ Sutter Ramon (2015) 9.75

1 h Zurbrügg Luca (2016) 9.75
+ Kessler Mael (2016) 9.75

2 Zurfluh Johan (2016) 8.75
o Weiss Laurin (2016) 8.75

3 a Affolter Mike (2016) 8.50
o Dummermuth Martin (2016) 8.50

3 b Distel Luca (2015) 8.50
o Gerber Kilian (2015) 8.50

3 c Fischbacher Nick (2015) 8.50
o Tanner Nando (2015) 8.50

3 d Kessler Mael (2016) 8.50
o Zurbrügg Luca (2016) 8.50

3 e Markovic Janik (2016) 8.50
o Christen Lionel (2016) 8.50

3 f Salathe Jonas (2015) 8.50
o Krebs Jason (2015) 8.50

3 g Schär Liam (2016) 8.50
o Suter Johann (2016) 8.50

3 h Sutter Ramon (2015) 8.50
o Zurbrügg Louis (2015) 8.50

3 i Thommen Gian (2015) 8.50
o Spänhauer Nico (2015) 8.50

3 j Vögtli Liam (2015) 8.50
o Fröhlich Fynn (2015) 8.50

3 k Wiesner Noah (2015) 8.50
o Ackermann Ivan (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Gasser Dilan (2014) 10.00

+ Weber John (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Gisin Timo (2014) 10.00

+ Gysin Felix (2014) 10.00

 
1 c Graber Felix (2014) 10.00

+ Jundt Remo (2014) 10.00

1 d Kuratli Sandro (2014) 10.00
+ Freivogel Jannik (2014) 10.00

1 e von Rotz Jari (2013) 10.00
+ Zurbrügg Nico (2013) 10.00

1 a Britschgi Fabio (2013) 9.75
+ Wenger Silvan (2013) 9.75

1 b Brunner Morice (2014) 9.75
+ Schmid Dario (2014) 9.75

1 c Hersberger Adrian (2013) 9.75
+ Jenni Luca (2013) 9.75

1 d Kron Lias (2013) 9.75
+ Andréatta Alessandro (2013) 9.75

1 e Reichen Dario (2014) 9.75
+ Arnold Ari (2014) 9.75

1 f Rohn Lukas (2013) 9.75
+ Meier Matteo (2013) 9.75

1 g Sacker Jeremias (2013) 9.75
+ Zurbrügg Carlo (2013) 9.75

1 h Senn Niculin (2013) 9.75
+ Ingold Silas (2013) 9.75

1 i Suter Ivo (2014) 9.75
+ Schütz Felix (2014) 9.75

2 Kropf Daniel (2014) 9.00
- Brunner Kilian (2014) 9.00

3 a Brunner Kilian (2014) 8.75
- Kropf Daniel (2014) 8.75

3 b Meier Matteo (2013) 8.75
o Rohn Lukas (2013) 8.75

3 c Zurbrügg Nico (2013) 8.75
o von Rotz Jari (2013) 8.75

4 a Andréatta Alessandro (2013) 8.50
o Kron Lias (2013) 8.50

4 b Arnold Ari (2014) 8.50
o Reichen Dario (2014) 8.50

4 c Freivogel Jannik (2014) 8.50
o Kuratli Sandro (2014) 8.50

4 d Gysin Felix (2014) 8.50
o Gisin Timo (2014) 8.50

4 e Ingold Silas (2013) 8.50
o Senn Niculin (2013) 8.50

4 f Jenni Luca (2013) 8.50
o Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.50

4 g Jundt Remo (2014) 8.50
o Graber Felix (2014) 8.50

4 h Schmid Dario (2014) 8.50
o Brunner Morice (2014) 8.50

4 i Schütz Felix (2014) 8.50
o Suter Ivo (2014) 8.50

4 j Weber John (2014) 8.50
o Gasser Dilan (2014) 8.50

4 k Wenger Silvan (2013) 8.50
o Britschgi Fabio (2013) 8.50

4 l Zurbrügg Carlo (2013) 8.50
o Sacker Jeremias (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Dehning Nils (2011) 10.00

+ Burkhalter Maicon Eduardo (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Gallus Ben (2011) 10.00

+ Schaub Lionel (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Gysin Thierry (2012) 10.00

+ Zabatino Linus (2012) 10.00

1 d Hofer Kevin (2011) 10.00
+ Würger Andrin (2011) 10.00

1 e Kropf Simon (2011) 10.00
+ Schmutz Adrian (2011) 10.00

1 f Padro Giorgio (2012) 10.00
+ Bürgin Yannick (2012) 10.00

1 g Santschi Lars (2011) 10.00
+ Freivogel Devin (2011) 10.00

1 h Schaub Marvin (2012) 10.00
+ Zanuttini Alessandro (2012) 10.00

1 i Wyss Laurin (2011) 10.00
+ Probst Julian (2011) 10.00

1 a Bader Damian (2012) 9.75
+ Pernhag Jois (2012) 9.75

1 b Buess Elias (2011) 9.75
+ Lauener Patrick (2011) 9.75

1 c Hiestand Yanis (2011) 9.75
+ Reichen David (2011) 9.75

1 d Schenk Manuel (2011) 9.75
+ Rudin Jonas (2011) 9.75

1 e Suter Moritz (2011) 9.75
+ Waibel Silvan (2011) 9.75

1 f Sutter Sebastian (2012) 9.75
+ Wyttenbach Eneas (2012) 9.75

2 a Bätscher Fynn (2012) 8.75
- Brand Noé (2012) 8.75

2 b Brand Noé (2012) 8.75
- Bätscher Fynn (2012) 8.75

2 c Fluri Lieni (2012) 8.75
- Gauch Maurice (2012) 8.75
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2 d Gauch Maurice (2012) 8.75
- Fluri Lieni (2012) 8.75

2 e Reichenstein Nathan (2012) 8.75
- Suter Leo (2012) 8.75

2 f Suter Leo (2012) 8.75
- Reichenstein Nathan (2012) 8.75

2 g Reichen David (2011) 8.75
o Hiestand Yanis (2011) 8.75

3 a Bürgin Yannick (2012) 8.50
o Padro Giorgio (2012) 8.50

3 b Burkhalter Maicon Eduardo
(2011) 8.50

o Dehning Nils (2011) 8.50

3 c Freivogel Devin (2011) 8.50
o Santschi Lars (2011) 8.50

3 d Lauener Patrick (2011) 8.50
o Buess Elias (2011) 8.50

3 e Pernhag Jois (2012) 8.50
o Bader Damian (2012) 8.50

3 f Probst Julian (2011) 8.50
o Wyss Laurin (2011) 8.50

3 g Rudin Jonas (2011) 8.50
o Schenk Manuel (2011) 8.50

3 h Schaub Lionel (2011) 8.50
o Gallus Ben (2011) 8.50

3 i Schmutz Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50

3 j Waibel Silvan (2011) 8.50
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50

3 k Würger Andrin (2011) 8.50
o Hofer Kevin (2011) 8.50

3 l Wyttenbach Eneas (2012) 8.50
o Sutter Sebastian (2012) 8.50

3 m Zabatino Linus (2012) 8.50
o Gysin Thierry (2012) 8.50

3 n Zanuttini Alessandro (2012) 8.50
o Schaub Marvin (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Ress Robin (2010) 10.00

+ Cerny Jan Jaroslav (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Schelker Tino (2009) 10.00

+ Schmutz Florian (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Thüring Tobias (2009) 10.00

+ Heinimann Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 d Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 10.00
+ Güntert Elias (2009) 10.00

1 a Kurth Gabriel (2010) 9.75
+ Rombach Travis (2010) 9.75

1 b Niederer Mathias (2010) 9.75
+ Portenier David (2010) 9.75

1 c von Rotz Fabian (2009) 9.75
+ Lauener Marco (2009) 9.75

2 a Brodmann Marco (2009) 9.00
- Hersberger Aaron (2009) 9.00

2 b Hersberger Aaron (2009) 9.00
- Brodmann Marco (2009) 9.00

3 Schmutz Florian (2009) 8.75
o Schelker Tino (2009) 8.75

4 a Cerny Jan Jaroslav (2010) 8.50
o Ress Robin (2010) 8.50

4 b Güntert Elias (2009) 8.50
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.50

4 c Heinimann Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Thüring Tobias (2009) 8.50

4 d Lauener Marco (2009) 8.50
o von Rotz Fabian (2009) 8.50

4 e Portenier David (2010) 8.50
o Niederer Mathias (2010) 8.50

4 f Rombach Travis (2010) 8.50
o Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50

4 g Schlegel Fabian (2010) 8.50
o Schelker Tino (2009) 8.50


